SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2023 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Education to Reengrossed House Bill No. 353 by Representative Marcelle

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 2, line 6, after "student's" and before the period "." delete "parent or doctor" and
- 3 insert "in accordance with the student's handbook"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 3, line 12, change "shall may" to "shall"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 3, line 26, change "may" to "shall"